Sombra Days - July 7, 8 and 9™

Schedule of Events

Friday
6:00 pm  Co-Ed Two Pitch Tournament begins

6:00 pm  Refreshment Tent Opens
8:00 pm  Dance - must be 19 years or older
Admission charge $10.00
NO ADMITTANCE AFTER 11 PM

9:00 pm - Live Band starts - Down River Band
1:00 am

Saturday
8:00 am Food Booth Opens

8:00 am  Co-Ed Two Pitch continues

11:00 pm -  Children Inflatables Opens
3:00 pm

11:00 am Refreshment tent opens
12:00 pm  Loonie Table
1:00 pm Horseshoe Tournament begins

2:00 - Musical Entertainment
6:00 pm

7:00 pm  Refreshment tent/Food Booth closes



Sunday

9:00 am

9:00 am
11:00 am
3:00 pm

12:00 am
3:00 pm

12:00 pm
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

11:00 -
1:00 pm

2:00 -
6:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

Food Booth Opens

Co-ed two pitch continues
Finals - late morning

Soap Box Derby begins

Children’'s Inflatables Opens

Refreshment tent opens

Co-Ed Volleyball begins

Children Crafts

Horse drawn Wagon Rides begin

Musical Entertainment

SS&R 50/50 Draw

Refreshment tent/Food Booth closes



