Sombra Days - July 7, 8 and 9th

Schedule of Events

Friday

- 6:00 pm Co-Ed Two Pitch Tournament begins
- 6:00 pm Refreshment Tent Opens
- 8:00 pm Dance must be 19 years or older Admission charge **\$10.00 NO ADMITTANCE AFTER 11 PM**
- 9:00 pm Live Band starts Down River Band 1:00 am

Saturday

- 8:00 am Food Booth Opens
- 8:00 am Co-Ed Two Pitch continues
- 11:00 pm Children Inflatables Opens 3:00 pm
- 11:00 am Refreshment tent opens
- 12:00 pm Loonie Table
- 1:00 pm Horseshoe Tournament begins
- 2:00 Musical Entertainment
- 6:00 pm
- 7:00 pm Refreshment tent/Food Booth closes

<u>Sunday</u>

9:00 am	Food Booth Opens
9:00 am	Co-ed two pitch continues Finals - late morning
11:00 am 3:00 pm	Soap Box Derby begins
12:00 am 3:00 pm	Children's Inflatables Opens
12:00 pm	Refreshment tent opens
12:00 pm	Co-Ed Volleyball begins
12:00 pm	Children Crafts
11:00 - 1:00 pm	Horse drawn Wagon Rides begin
2:00 - 6:00 pm	Musical Entertainment
5:00 pm	SS&R 50/50 Draw
7:00 pm	Refreshment tent/Food Booth closes